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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $560.00 $524.00 $36.00  1.73 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.73
20 SPOT Totals: $524.00 $560.00 $36.00 

2 $104.80 $87.33 $17.47  0.32  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $239.00 $158.33 $80.67  0.74  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $147.60 $0.00 $147.60  0.45  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $70.80 $9.00 $61.80  0.22  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $77.55 $28.15 $49.40  0.24  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.97
BEST BET Totals: $282.81 $639.75 $356.94 

40 $1,316.70 $1,211.00 $105.70  4.06 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 4.06
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,211.00 $1,316.70 $105.70 

32 $15.00 $40.00 ($25.00)  0.05 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $40.00 $15.00 ($25.00)

4 $6.00 $25.00 ($19.00)  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.80 $0.00 $4.80  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.04
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $12.00 ($13.00)

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.06
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

2 $4.00 $6.50 ($2.50)  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $47.50 $16.50 $31.00  0.15  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $13.50 $59.00 ($45.50)  0.04  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $20.00 $1.00 $19.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $111.75 $10.00 $101.75  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $4.00 $0.50 $3.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $19.00 $0.00 $19.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $16.00 $10.50 $5.50  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $5.00 $4.00 $1.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.75
MEAN GR Totals: $109.00 $243.75 $134.75 

2 $40.00 $0.50 $39.50  0.12  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.12
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $40.00 $39.50 

8 $1,753.70 $1,391.00 $362.70  5.41  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.41
PENNY Totals: $1,391.00 $1,753.70 $362.70 

8 $1.56 $1.00 $0.56  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $1.00 $1.56 $0.56 

1 $1,026.00 $384.00 $642.00  3.16  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,196.00 $2,671.50 ($1,475.50)  3.69  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,154.50 $723.00 $431.50  3.56  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $625.20 $722.82 ($97.62)  1.93  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $463.50 $499.00 ($35.50)  1.43  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $1,420.50 $660.00 $760.50  4.38  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $50.42 $0.00 $50.42  0.16  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,749.00 $957.25 $791.75  5.39  0.72  0.04Regular

11 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $15.00 ($5.00)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $20.00 $8.00 $12.00  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $27.00 $6.00 $21.00  0.08  0.70  0.00Regular

 24.02
Regular Totals: $6,646.57 $7,792.12 $1,145.55 

40 $29.00 $40.00 ($11.00)  0.09 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.09
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $29.00 ($11.00)

1 $5,435.09 $4,848.36 $586.73  16.75  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $3,920.43 $2,693.66 $1,226.77  12.08  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $2,359.30 $2,379.50 ($20.20)  7.27  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $674.30 $560.20 $114.10  2.08  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $77.90 $4.80 $73.10  0.24  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.43
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,486.52 $12,467.02 $1,980.50 

1 $27.00 $12.00 $15.00  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.08  0.53  0.00SPOTSPEC

3 $1,552.00 $1,575.65 ($23.65)  4.78  0.58  0.03SPOTSPEC

4 $378.25 $278.50 $99.75  1.17  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 6.18
SPOTSPEC Totals: $1,866.15 $2,004.25 $138.10 

3 $4,167.25 $6,972.00 ($2,804.75)  12.85  0.67  0.09SUPERSP

4 $141.00 $23.33 $117.67  0.43  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $33.00 $0.00 $33.00  0.10  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $62.50 $0.00 $62.50  0.19  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 13.64
SUPERSP Totals: $6,995.33 $4,423.75 ($2,571.58)

40 $1,122.00 $1,006.00 $116.00  3.46 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 3.46
TOP S Totals: $1,006.00 $1,122.00 $116.00 

 0.58 100.00Grand Totals $32,440.60 $30,624.88 $1,815.72 
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